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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Domingo ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km ._._.

Proval SM1 / SM4 / SM1 Stock 30/07/2017 12:35. ..-...
Race (15 Laps) . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:04.173 +0.997 13:14:34.159 12 1:07.155 +0.230 13:12:34.617
(1) Rafael Fonseca dos Santos 15 1:07.733 +4.557 13:15:41.892 13 1:09.978 +3.053 13:13:44.595
1 1:04.509 +1.230 12:59:48.178 14 1:07.514 +0.589 13:14:52.109
2 1:03.539 +0.260 13:00:51.717 (20) Kleber Justino 15 1:08.149 +1.224 13:16:00.258
3 1:03.279 - 13:01:54.996 1 1:09.991 +2.758 12:59:53.048
4 1:03.900 +0.621 13:02:58.896 2 1:08.423 +1.190 13:01:01.471 (25) Marcelo Silverio
5 1:04.138 +0.859 13:04:03.034 3 1:07.950 +0.717 13:02:09.421 1 1:20.204 +13.278 13:00:03.367
6 1:04.969 +1.690 13:05:08.003 4 1:08.006 +0.773 13:03:17.427 2 1:10.813 +3.887 13:01:14.180
7 1:05.176 +1.897 13:06:13.179 5 1:07.841 +0.608 13:04:25.268 3 1:09.827 +2.901 13:02:24.007
8 1:05.410 +2.131 13:07:18.589 6 1:07.833 +0.600 13:05:33.101 4 1:08.155 +1.229 13:03:32.162
9 1:06.233 +2.954 13:08:24.822 7 1:07.786 +0.553 13:06:40.887 5 1:07.821 +0.895 13:04:39.983
10 1:05.284 +2.005 13:09:30.106 8 1:07.233 - 13:07:48.120 6 1:08.707 +1.781 13:05:48.690
11 1:06.367 +3.088 13:10:36.473 9 1:07.927 +0.694 13:08:56.047 7 1:08.696 +1.770 13:06:57.386
12 1:05.902 +2.623 13:11:42.375 10 1:07.885 +0.652 13:10:03.932 8 1:07.881 +0.955 13:08:05.267
13 1:06.910 +3.631 13:12:49.285 " 1:09.901 +2.668 13:11:13.833 9 1:07.398 +0.472 13:09:12.665
14 1:08.253 +4.974 13:13:57.538 12 1:08.317 +1.084 13:12:22.150 10 1:07.871 +0.945 13:10:20.536
15 1:09.602 +6.323 13:15:07.140 13 1:09.592 +2.359 13:13:31.742 11 1:06.926 | - 13:11:27.462
14 1:08.741 +1.508 13:14:40.483 12 1:07.155 +0.229 13:12:34.617
( 71) Chiquinho Velasco 15 1:15.225 +7.992 13:15:55.708 13 1:09.976 +3.050 13:13:44.593
1 1:07.160 +1.596 12:59:49.950 14 1:07.513 +0.587 13:14:52.106
2 1:05.564 - 13:00:55.514 (74) Marco Alexandre Bastos 15 1:08.154 +1.228 13:16:00.260
3 1:06.240 +0.676 13:02:01.754 1 1:11.524 +3.820 12:59:54.967
4 1:05.923 +0.359 13:03:07.677 2 1:09.709 +2.005 13:01:04.676 (044) Kleber Augusto
5 1:05.921 +0.357 13:04:13.598 3 1:09.968 +2.264 13:02:14.644 1 1:09.435 +1.728 12:59:52.527
6 1:06.132 +0.568 13:05:19.730 4 1:09.954 +2.250 13:03:24.598 2 1:08.610 +0.903 13:01:01.137
7 1:05.770 +0.206 13:06:25.500 5 1:10.167 +2.463 13:04:34.765 3 1:07.980 +0.273 13:02:09.117
8 1:05.829 +0.265 13:07:31.329 6 1:09.881 +2.177 13:05:44.646 4 1:07.870 +0.163 13:03:16.987
9 1:06.682 +1.118 13:08:38.011 7 1:07.927 +0.223 13:06:52.573 5 1:07.870 +0.163 13:04:24.857
10 1:06.475 +0.911 13:09:44.486 8 1:08.750 +1.046 13:08:01.323 6 1:08.044 +0.337 13:05:32.901
1 1:05.838 +0.274 13:10:50.324 9 1:07.906 +0.202 13:09:09.229 7 1:07.707 - 13:06:40.608
12 1:06.029 +0.465 13:11:56.353 10 1:07.704 - 13:10:16.933 8 1:08.603 +0.896 13:07:49.211
13 1:06.698 +1.134 13:13:03.051 " 1:08.222 +0.518 13:11:25.155 9 1:07.715 +0.008 13:08:56.926
14 1:06.943 +1.379 13:14:09.994 12 1:08.091 +0.387 13:12:33.246 10 1:07.763 +0.056 13:10:04.689
15 1:05.949 +0.385 13:15:15.943 13 1:08.466 +0.762 13:13:41.712 11 1:09.906 +2.199 13:11:14.595
14 1:08.983 +1.279 13:14:50.695 12 1:16.336 +8.629 13:12:30.931
(071) Chiquinho Velasco 15 1:08.465 +0.761 13:15:59.160 13 1:32.604 +24.897 13:14:03.535
1 1:07.154 +1.589 12:59:49.951 14 1:10.856 +3.149 13:15:14.391
2 1:05.565 - 13:00:55.516 (7) Marcelo Silverio
3 1:06.241 +0.676 13:02:01.757 1 1:20.201 +13.271 13:00:03.368 (44) Kleber Augusto
4 1:05.923 +0.358 13:03:07.680 2 1:10.811 +3.881 13:01:14.179 1 1:09.440 +1.733 12:59:52.529
5 1:05.919 +0.354 13:04:13.599 3 1:09.825 +2.895 13:02:24.004 2 1:08.609 +0.902 13:01:01.138
6 1:06.133 +0.568 13:05:19.732 4 1:08.158 +1.228 13:03:32.162 3 1:07.979 +0.272 13:02:09.117
7 1:05.770 +0.205 13:06:25.502 5 1:07.820 +0.890 13:04:39.982 4 1:07.872 +0.165 13:03:16.989
8 1:05.830 +0.265 13:07:31.332 6 1:08.708 +1.778 13:05:48.690 5 1:07.870 +0.163 13:04:24.859
9 1:06.682 +1.117 13:08:38.014 7 1:08.698 +1.768 13:06:57.388 6 1:08.043 +0.336 13:05:32.902
10 1:06.475 +0.910 13:09:44.489 8 1:07.879 +0.949 13:08:05.267 7 1:07.707 - 13:06:40.609
1 1:05.837 +0.272 13:10:50.326 9 1:07.399 +0.469 13:09:12.666 8 1:08.604 +0.897 13:07:49.213
12 1:06.030 +0.465 13:11:56.356 10 1:07.868 +0.938 13:10:20.534 9 1:07.714 +0.007 13:08:56.927
13 1:06.698 +1.133 13:13:03.054 1 1:06.930 | - 13:11:27.464 10 1:07.764 +0.057 13:10:04.691
14 1:06.941 +1.376 13:14:09.995 12 1:07.153 +0.223 13:12:34.617 1 1:09.907 +2.200 13:11:14.598
15 1:05.952 +0.387 13:15:15.947 13 1:09.977 +3.047 13:13:44.594 12 1:16.334 +8.627 13:12:30.932
14 1:07.518 +0.588 13:14:52.112 13 1:32.605 +24.898 13:14:03.537
(3) Pedro Claudio de Azevedo Rehn 15 1:08.142 +1.212 13:16:00.254 14 1:10.854 +3.147 13:15:14.391
1 1:09.841 +6.665 12:59:53.595
2 1:04.413 +1.237 13:00:58.008 (025) Marcelo Silverio (55) Danilo Araujo
3 1:04.411 +1.235 13:02:02.419 1 1:20.206 +13.281 13:00:03.368 1 1:17.952 +5.908 13:00:02.615
4 1:05.632 +2.456 13:03:08.051 2 1:10.811 +3.886 13:01:14.179 2 1:15.887 +3.843 13:01:18.502
5 1:05.904 +2.728 13:04:13.955 3 1:09.827 +2.902 13:02:24.006 3 1:12.930 +0.886 13:02:31.432
6 1:49.421 +46.245 13:06:03.376 4 1:08.155 +1.230 13:03:32.161 4 1:12.330 +0.286 13:03:43.762
7 1:03.176 - 13:07:06.552 5 1:07.824 +0.899 13:04:39.985 5 1:13.465 +1.421 13:04:57.227
8 1:03.891 +0.715 13:08:10.443 6 1:08.704 +1.779 13:05:48.689 6 1:15.816 +3.772 13:06:13.043
9 1:03.662 +0.486 13:09:14.105 7 1:08.696 +1.771 13:06:57.385 7 1:12.604 +0.560 13:07:25.647
10 1:03.576 +0.400 13:10:17.681 8 1:07.880 +0.955 13:08:05.265 8 1:13.060 +1.016 13:08:38.707
1 1:04.249 +1.073 13:11:21.930 9 1:07.400 +0.475 13:09:12.665 9 1:12.044 - 13:09:50.751
12 1:03.655 +0.479 13:12:25.585 10 1:07.872 +0.947 13:10:20.537 10 1:12.536 +0.492 13:11:03.287
13 1:04.401 +1.225 13:13:29.986 " 1:06.925 | - 13:11:27.462 1 1:12.516 +0.472 13:12:15.803
Printed: 30/07/2017 13:17:22 Licensed to: Federacao Paulista de Motociclismo
Crono Verde Rosso - Orbits 3
Oficial FPM .. www.amb-it.com
N www.mylaps.com

COMUNICACAQO 20 Page 1/2



7 @ N

= EONATO

£ SuperMoto 2017 3a Etapa ,YS@%S

eventos

www.verderossa.com.br

Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Domingo ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km ._._.

Proval SM1 / SM4 / SM1 Stock 30/07/2017 12:35. ..-...
Race (15 Laps) . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:16.064 +4.020 13:13:31.867 4 1:34.941 +8.306 13:05:54.809
13 1:13.002 +0.958 13:14:44.869 5 1:41.169 +14.534 13:07:35.978
14 1:13.181 +1.137 13:15:58.050 6 1:31.078 +4.443 13:09:07.056
7 1:34.104 +7.469 13:10:41.160
(43) Simao Lawant 8 1:27.519 +0.884 13:12:08.679
1 1:17.742 +6.698 13:00:01.493 9 1:56.758 +30.123 13:14:05.437
2 1:11.709 +0.665 13:01:13.202 10 1:26.635 | - 13:15:32.072
3 1:11.044 - 13:02:24.246
4 1:12.837 +1.793 13:03:37.083
5 1:12.717 +1.673 13:04:49.800
6 1:14.618 +3.574 13:06:04.418
7 1:14.747 +3.703 13:07:19.165
8 1:14.190 +3.146 13:08:33.355
9 1:15.420 +4.376 13:09:48.775
10 1:13.524 +2.480 13:11:02.299
11 1:16.203 +5.159 13:12:18.502
12 1:15.354 +4.310 13:13:33.856
13 1:13.808 +2.764 13:14:47.664
14 1:36.191 +25.147 13:16:23.855
(42) Geison Barros
1 1:16.764 +3.222 13:00:01.145
2 1:14.210 +0.668 13:01:15.355
3 1:14.250 +0.708 13:02:29.605
4 1:13.542 - 13:03:43.147
5 1:13.916 +0.374 13:04:57.063
6 1:15.897 +2.355 13:06:12.960
7 1:14.860 +1.318 13:07:27.820
8 1:16.250 +2.708 13:08:44.070
9 1:15.725 +2.183 13:09:59.795
10 1:15.758 +2.216 13:11:15.553
11 1:16.069 +2.527 13:12:31.622
12 1:18.992 +5.450 13:13:50.614
13 1:17.147 +3.605 13:15:07.761
(17) Gilberto Vieira
1 1:18.367 +2.396 13:00:02.351
2 1:15.971 - 13:01:18.322
3 1:42.635 +26.664 13:03:00.957
4 1:23.209 +7.238 13:04:24.166
5 1:21.632 +5.661 13:05:45.798
6 1:21.432 +5.461 13:07:07.230
7 1:24.529 +8.558 13:08:31.759
8 1:28.609 +12.638 13:10:00.368
9 1:26.293 +10.322 13:11:26.661
10 1:27.562 +11.591 13:12:54.223
11 1:27.998 +12.027 13:14:22.221
12 1:28.529 +12.558 13:15:50.750
(5) Ranieri Brasil
1 1:32.037 +1.561 13:00:17.746
2 1:31.214 +0.738 13:01:48.960
3 1:40.215 +9.739 13:03:29.175
4 1:35.987 +5.511 13:05:05.162
5 1:34.637 +4.161 13:06:39.799
6 1:38.061 +7.585 13:08:17.860
7 1:41.672 +11.196 13:09:59.532
8 1:41.288 +10.812 13:11:40.820
9 1:34.557 +4.081 13:13:15.377
10 1:41.442 +10.966 13:14:56.819
11 1:30.476 - 13:16:27.295
(97) Marcia Reis
1 2:25.027 +58.302 13:01:09.730
2 1:38.702 +12.067 13:02:48.432
3 1:31.436 +4.801 13:04:19.868
Printed: 30/07/2017 13:17:22 Licensed to: Federacao Paulista de Motociclismo
Crono Verde Rosso - Orbits 3
Oficial FPM .. www.amb-it.com
N www.mylaps.com

COMUNICACAQO 20 Page 2/2



